
 
 
 
 
 

College Student Calendar 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 
 

Monday, 4th September to Friday, 20th October 
 

Start of term will begin with Frankfest Day – Friday, 1st September 
Orientation day for Year 1 Students (Y2 by invite) Monday 4th September 

All teaching commences Tuesday, 5th September 
 

Half Term: Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October 
 

Reading Week:  Monday, 30th October to Friday, 3rd November 
Work will be set which can be completed either at College or off-site 

 
Monday, 6th November to Wednesday, 20th December 

 
Christmas Break:  Thursday, 21st December to Tuesday, 2nd January 

 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

Wednesday, 3rd January (remote learning day) to Friday, 9th February 
 

Half Term:  Monday, 12th February to Friday, 16th February 
 

Monday, 19th February to Thursday, 28th March 
 

Easter Break:  Friday, 29th March to Friday, 12th April 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Monday, 15th April to Friday, 24th May 
 

Bank Holiday Monday, 6th May 
Half Term:  Monday, 27th May to Friday, 31st May 

Bank Holiday, Monday, 27th May 
 

Monday, 3rd June to Friday, 5th July 
 


